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S 0332 General Bill, By Leventis
Similar (H 3335)
Summary: Accommodation tax

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 6-1-530 AND 6-1-730, BOTH AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA,
1976, RELATING TO USES ALLOWED FOR THE REVENUE OF THE LOCAL ACCOMMODATIONS AND LOCAL
HOSPITALITY TAX, SO AS TO INCREASE FROM TWENTY TO FIFTY PERCENT, IN COUNTIES IN WHICH LESS THAN
NINE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS IN STATE ACCOMMODATIONS TAX IS COLLECTED ANNUALLY, THE AMOUNT
OF THE REVENUE OF THE LOCAL TAXES THAT MAY BE USED FOR OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE.

01/28/09
01/28/09
01/29/09
03/11/09
03/17/09
03/11/10
03/16/10
03/16/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6

Referred to Subcommittee: O'Dell (ch), Peeler, Reese, Fair, Elliott
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-15

Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-145

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-145
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